West Kearney Improvement Co.

City Directory

1892-93

Watson, Henry D, sec The Kearney Land and Investment Co, sec The West Kearney Improvement Co, pres The Miller Land Co, 1 w 25th, tel 142, res 524 w 23d

West Kearney Improvement Co (the), cap \$1,000,000, R D Downing, pres; C M Clapp, v-pres; J J Bartlett, treas; H D Watson, sec and gen mgr, 1 w 25th, tel 142

Downing, Rollin D, lumber dealer, pres The Kearney Milling and Elevator Co 13 w Railroad, pres West Kearney Improvement Co, res 2100 2nd Av

Clapp, Cassius M, v-pres West Kearney Improvement Co, res Buffalo, NY

Bartlett, John J, sec and manager The Kearney Milling and Elevator Co, cor E 20th and Ave A, tel 73, res 1406 9th ave

Kearney Hub